Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Monaghan - (790203) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.39
30.52
30.54
30.54
31.09
31.18
33.23
35.84
35.92
36.51
37.09
37.64
39.86
47.52

47.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.18
30.54
31.09
30.54
30.39
30.52
33.23

35.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
388
387
387
367
364
301
239
238
226
216
207
174
102

WA Pts

364
387
367
387
393
388
301
238

Round

r r r r r T I I T I T I I IT ™M

Round

I I T m I I I T

Date

26/01/19
26/01/19
07/04/19
25/05/19
06/05/19
25/01/20
30/06/18
16/01/16
28/01/17
29/05/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
21/03/15
15/03/14
19/01/14

Date

25/01/20
25/05/19
06/05/19
07/04/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
30/06/18
28/01/17

Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

West Midlands LC Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

City of Coventry January Meet

Warwickshire Swimming Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

Meet

Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

Warwickshire Swimming Championships

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Cardiff

Coventry
Coventry
Leeds

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Cardiff

Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Leeds

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Team Mercia

Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.51
37.09
35.84
37.64
39.86
47.52

47.65

Copyright 2024

226
216
239
207
174
102
102

I T I I I I T

29/05/16
20/02/16
16/01/16
29/11/15
21/03/15
15/03/14
19/01/14

West Midlands ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA Championships

City of Coventry January Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Team Mercia
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



