Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Monaghan - (790203) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.39	393	F	26/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
30.52	388	Н	26/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
30.54	387	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
30.54	387	Н	25/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Nuneaton	1
31.09	367	Н	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
31.18	364	Н	25/01/20	Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
33.23	301	Н	30/06/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Nuneaton	3
35.84	239	Н	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	Nuneaton	3
35.92	238	Н	28/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
36.51	226	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
37.09	216	Н	20/02/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
37.64	207	Н	29/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
39.86	174	Н	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
47.52	102	Н	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
47.65	102	Н	19/01/14	City of Coventry Open Meet 2014	Coventry	Nuneaton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.18	364	Н	25/01/20	Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
30.54	387	Н	25/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Nuneaton	1
31.09	367	Н	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
30.54	387	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
30.39	393	F	26/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
30.52	388	Н	26/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
33.23	301	Н	30/06/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Nuneaton	3
35.92 Copyright 202	238 4	Н	28/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

36.51	226	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
37.09	216	Н	20/02/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
35.84	239	Н	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	Nuneaton	3
37.64	207	Н	29/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
39.86	174	Н	21/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
47.52	102	Н	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
47.65	102	Н	19/01/14	City of Coventry Open Meet 2014	Coventry	Nuneaton	3

Page 2 / 2